US
Catalogue
3
4
Semi-automatic  slicers
Automatic  slicers
Automatic circular blade slicer
Self-service  slicer

Choice between full or half-full tank
To optimize the dough volume.
Automatic grid support locking system
You just close the grid and it’s locked.
Press the hook and the grid opens.
Fullmatic
Fullmatic
 Quick and ergonomic grid changing system.
EN - FR - DE - RU - NL - ES - IT - AR
1/01/2020
Ex-works grids Price list
62
D5 OPTGRILFOR501 5
5x1 3.66’’ x 15.31’’ 14.11>28.22
D5 OPTGRILFOR502 5
1x5 18.54’’ x 2.99’’ 14.11>28.22
D6 OPTGRILFOR601 6
1x6 18.54’’ x 2.48’’ 11.75>23.53
D8 OPTGRILFOR802 8
1x8 2.24’’ x 15.31’’ 8.82>17.64
D8 OPTGRILFOR801 8
8x1 18.54’’ x 1.85’’ 8.82>17.64
D9 OPTGRILFOR901 9
9x1 2.01’’ x 15.31’’ 7.83>15.66
D10 OPTGRILFOR1001 10
10x1 1.77’’ x 15.31’’ 7.05>14.11
D12 OPTGRILFOR1201 12
2x6 9.21’’ x 2.48’’ 5,89 > 11,75
D18 OPTGRILFOR1801 18
9x2 2.01’’ x 7.60’’ 3,92>7,83
D20 OPTGRILFOR2001 20
10x2 1.77’’ x 7.60’’ 3,53>7,05
Divider-moulder accessories
JAC now offers grids with angled knives that
allow the dough to knit together perfectly.
ANGLED KNIFE GRIDS
The grids catalogue offers more than 100 different grids.
The choice is yours!
EN - FR - DE - RU - NL - ES - IT - AR
1/01/2020
Ex-works grids Price list
63
TEFLON-COATED STAINLESS STEEL GRIDS
D5 OPTGRIL502 5
5x1 3.62’’ x 15.31’’ 21.16>35.27
D10 OPTGRIL1001 10
10x1 1.73’’ x 15.31’’ 10.58>17.64
D10 OPTGRIL1003 10
5x2 3.62’’ x 7.6’’ 10.58>17.64
D12 OPTGRIL1201 12
4x3 5.04’’ x 4.57’’ 8.82>14.71
D20 OPTGRIL2001 20
10X2 1.73’’ x 7.6’’ 5.29>8.82
D30 OPTGRIL3001 30
5x6 3.6” x 2.44” 3.53>5.89
D40 OPTGRIl4001 40
8x5 2.2’’ x 2.95’’ 2.65>4.41
Non-standard grids on request (see FORM FACTORY catalogue).